
Ed Milich Fueled
East Coast Tour 2012

Wednesday, April 11: 5:00 PM  MotoFIT Motorsports, Danbury, CT  www.motofit.com 

Thursday, April 12: 6:00 PM  Wagner Motorsports, Worcester, MA  www.wagnermotorsport.com

Friday, April 13: 5:00 PM  Vanson Leathers, Fall River, MA  www.vansonleathers.com

Saturday, April 14: 11:00 AM  Ducati Vermont, New Haven, VT  www.cyclewisevt.com

Sunday, April 15: 12:00 PM  Blue                          Moto Milano, Portland, ME  www.motomilano.com

Sunday, April 15: 7:00 PM Walt Siegl Motorcycles, Harrisville, NH www.waltsiegl.com

Monday, April 16: 7:00 PM  Moritomo Japanese Restaurant, Concord, NH  www.motomkt.com

Tuesday, April 17: 5:30 PM  Moto Market, Acton, MA  www.motomkt.com

Wednesday, April 18: 7:00 PM  Works Engineering, Brooklyn,NY  www.worksengineering.com 

Thursday, April 19: 6:30 PM  Ducati NYC, Manhattan, NY  www.ducatitriumphnyc.com 

Friday, April 20: 7:00 PM  Vax Moto, Brooklyn, NY  www.vaxmoto.com

www.fueledbook.com
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